
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

OPENING
CEREMONY

HISPANIC AND LATINE HERITAGE MONTH

1 2

SEPTEMBER

8 9

15 16

22 23

29 30

3

10

17

24

7

14

21

28

4

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

11

CAREER FAIR

 SHPE SÍ SE 
PUEDE PANEL

LATIN
NIGHT

EOP, HISPA Intro
& Orientation

L'ATTITUDE
CONFERENCE

L'ATTITUDE
CONFERENCE

L'ATTITUDE
CONFERENCE

Sunday

NJIT TOUR
EN ESPAÑOL
PREMIERE &
PANEL

& &

LUL PUPUSA
TABLING

&
LUL CAREER
FAIR PREP

MURRAY CENTERMURRAY CENTER
MEET DIANAMEET DIANA
HERNANDEZHERNANDEZ



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

HISPANIC AND LATINE HERITAGE MONTH

1 2

OCTOBER

13 14

20 21

27 28

8

15

22

29

12

19

26

9

23

30

10

17

24

11

18

25

16

6 753 4EOP, HISPA, HLLCEOP, HISPA, HLLC
KickoffKickoff
Workshops &Workshops &
LUL InformationalLUL Informational

HLHM
BEACH
VOLLEYBALL

HOMECOMING
LOTERÍA 

CARIBSO
TRIVIA NIGHT

NATIONAL
COMING OUT
DAY PANEL 
EOP, HISPA SESSION #1

&

LUL MINORITIES
IN THEIR FIELD:
ENGINEERING

MURRAYMURRAY
CENTERCENTER
LATINA EQUALLATINA EQUAL
PAY DAYPAY DAY



EOP, HISPA, & HLLC Kickoff Pre-Event College Student Workshops

(Tuesday, October 3 @ 5 - 8 PM at CC Atrium)

LUL Informational (Tuesday, October 3 @ 9:13 - 10 PM at CC 240) 

CaribSO Trivia Night (Wednesday, October 4 @ 7 PM at CKB 116)

Murray Center Latina Equal Pay Day (Thursday, October 5 @ ___)

SHPE HLHM Beach Volleyball (Friday, October 6 @ 11:30 AM - 1 PM)

HLHC Homecoming Lotería (Saturday, October 7 @ 3:30 - 5:30 PM at CC Atrium)

HLHM National Coming Out Day Roundtable Panel (Wednesday, October 11 

@ 2:30 - 4 PM at CKB L-70 Agile Strategy Lab)

EOP & HISPA Session #1 (Wednesday, October 11 @ 2:30 - 4 PM)

LUL Minorities in their Field: Engineering (Tuesday, October 17 @ 7 PM)

LUL Día de Los Muertos Tabling (Wednesday, November 1 @ 2:30 PM at CC Lobby)

Murray Center Día de Los Muertos Event (Thursday, November 2) 

HISPANIC AND LATINE HERITAGE MONTH

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER & NOVEMBER
Murray Center Meet Diana Hernandez (Friday, September 8 @11:30 AM - 1 PM at CC

Atrium)

HLHC Opening Ceremony (Friday, September 15 @11:30 AM - 1 PM at CC Atrium)

LUL Career Fair Prep (Tuesday, September 19 @ 6 - 8 PM at Campus Center 240)

LUL Comida Del Mundo: Pupusa Tabling (Wednesday, September 20 @ 2:30 PM at CC

Lobby)

SHPE Si Se Puede Panel (Wednesday, September 20 @ 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM)

College Tour En Español Premiere, Panel, & Tour (Friday, September 22

@11:30 AM - 1 PM at CC Atrium)

CDS Fall 2023 Career Fair (Wednesday, September 27 @ 12 - 4:30 PM at 

WEC & Naimoli Tennis Center)

EOP, HISPA Intro & Orientation (Wednesday, September 27 @ 2:30 - 4 PM) 

L’attitude Conference (September 27-30 in Miami)

SHPE Latin Night (Thursday, September 28 @ 6 - 11 PM at Highlander Pub)


